

THE EDWOSB CERTIFICATION

Has Been Awarded to

CARMIN INDUSTRIES, INC.

By the U.S. Women's Chamber of Commerce™

The identified small business is an eligible EDWOSB for the WOSB Program, as set forth in 13 C.F.R. part 127 and has been certified as such by an SBA approved Third Party Certifier pursuant to the Third Party Certifier Approval, dated June 30, 2011, and posted at www.sba.gov/wosb.

COMPANY: Carmin Industries, Inc. DUNS: 962381018

CERTIFICATION DATE: March 9, 2012 EXPIRATION DATE: March 9, 2013

The U.S. Women's Chamber of Commerce proudly recognizes Carmin Industries, Inc.as an Economically Disadvantaged Women-Owned Small Business. This firm was certified as an Economically Disadvantaged (EDWOSB), eligible for the EDWOSB Program, as set forth in 13 C.F.R., part 127 by the U.S. Women's Chamber of Commerce on **March 9, 2012** based on circumstances existing on the date of application, February, 27, 2012. This EDWOSB Certification will automatically expire after one year from the date identified on the certification letter. **The expiration date of this certification is March 9, 2013.**

This EDWOSB Certification will be effective for one year from the date identified on the certification letter unless there is a change in SBA's regulation that makes the WOSB or EDWOSB ineligible or there is a change in the WOSB or EDWOSB that makes the WOSB or EDWOSB ineligible. If either change occurs, this EDWOSB Certification is immediately invalid. The WOSB or EDWOSB must not misrepresent its certification status to any other party, including any local or State government or contracting official or the Federal government or any of its contracting officials.

The EDWOSB named in this certification must promptly inform the U.S. Women's Chamber of Commerce and SBA of any changed circumstances, including a change in SBA's regulation or a change in the WOSB or EDWOSB that could make the WOSB or EDWOSB ineligible for the WOSB program or of any intended changes that may affect certification in the future.

Authorized by:

Margot Dorfman, CEO

U.S. Women's Chamber of Commerce